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FUNCAO
Sociologia (Pessoa c/Def.)
Sociologia
Sociologia
Sociologia
Sociologia
Portugués
Portugués
Portugués
Portugués
Portugués
Portugués
Matemédtica
Matemédtica
Histoéria
Histoéria
Histoéria
Histoéria
Histoéria
Geografia

Fisica

Filosofia
Filosofia

Ensino Religioso (Pessoa c/Def.)
Ensino Religioso
Ensino Religioso
Educacdo Fisica
Educacdo Fisica
Educacédo Fisica
Educacdo Fisica
Educacédo Fisica
Ciéncias
Biologia
Biologia

Arte

Arte

Arte

Arte

Sociologia
Sociologia
Quimica

Quimica

Quimica

Quimica
Portugués (Pessoa c/Def.)
Portugués (Pessoa c/Def.)
Portugués
Portugués
Portugués
Portugués
Portugués
Portugués
Portugués
Portugués
Portugués
Portugués
Portugués
Portugués
Portugués
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Matemdtica
Matemédtica
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Matemédtica
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Histoéria (Pessoa c/Def.)
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NOME

VALDIRENE DIAS ANDRESKI
VALDIRENE DIAS ANDRESKI

ADILSON TADEU QUEIROZ

ALESSANDRA ALVES FERREIRA
ARACELLY MORGENSTERN

CLEUNICE BARBOSA ANTUNES
ANASTACIA GURKEVICZ

ELENICE CALZA

ANDREIA PICOLE

ANA ANGELICA CASARA PALIVODA WILSKE
ROSELI DE SOUZA DINIZ

ALOISIO LAERTE BOEIRA RAMOS
ELIZANGELA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS FARIA
OSMAR BATISTA PRADO

FABIO DOMORATH

JUNIOR GOMES

JOSE LUIZ DIAS

RAQUEL VALERIANO DE MENESES DE ARAUJO
JOSE LUIZ DIAS

ANDRE HIPOLITO XAVIER

MARINALVA COMINI DA SILVA
ARYANA MARCONDES DA SILVEIRA
FLAVIO KOTTWITZ JUNIOR

FLAVIO KOTTWITZ JUNIOR

CLOVIS BATISTA DE SOUZA

SIMONE MATUCHESKI

MARLON WILSON DE LIMA FRANCO
AUGUSTINHO FERNANDO PASTRE
MICHELE LAZARETTI

PAULA KARINE DA SILVA

GISELE PERETTI

ROSANGELA CRISTINA GASPARELLO
MICHELLE MARQUES PIRANHA
JULIANA SILVESTRO

NELCI BATISTA DOS SANTOS

JOSE TELLES DO PILAR

LUIZA DE CASSSIA DIAS DA COSTA
JOAO GUILHERME DE SOUZA CORREA
JONATAS RODRIGUES MEDEIROS
CLODOALDO RIBAS DOS SANTOS

JOEL FERNANDES DE MATTOS

PAULO SERGIO CARVALHO DE SOUZA
GISELA SERTORIO BUENO DE CAMARGO
EDUARDO MAYESHIBA TANAKA

CARLA SANTOS LEME

EUGENIO TADEU TORRES TAVEIRA
LUCI TEIXEIRA IACHINSKI

LINDAMIR ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
ROSANGELA CRISTINA MENDES ANUNCIACAO
RODRIGO LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO

IVONE REGINA FILLA RITTER

PAULO MARCELO DE LIMA

EDUARDO MAYESHIBA TANAKA
MISRAEL BASTOS JORGE BIANECK
CARLA SANTOS LEME

JENIFFER CAMILA BERTASSO

MIRELLI DE OLIVEIRA

JOSIELI GONCALVES SOARES DE LIMA
ELICEIA PAULUK

NELI APARECIDA DE MELO

JOEL FERNANDES DE MATTOS

VANDA DE SOUZA PINTO

ANDERSON CLAYTON SOARES DE FREITAS
CLAUDINEIA KRATCZUK

ERIKA CLAUDINO

ANA PAULA ASQUIDAMINI

CARLA SANTOS LEME

RG

57769602 PR
57769602 PR
86898233 PR
132690189 PR
98436340 PR
31701562 PR
16630888 PR
86204207 PR
81697175 PR
130573142 PR
66171469 PR
9407006 PR
60658196 PR
60804206 PR
89578906 PR
86479915 PR
19638901 PR
94164710 PR
19638901 PR
89459087 PR
64791540 PR
88657756 PR
69615350 PR
69615350 PR
78260866 PR
95473814 PR
93892895 PR
99577924 PR
100444933 PR
94507618 PR
92112829 PR
66059235 PR
87166090 PR
72093488 PR
69170862 PR
69273602 PR
107063765 PR
133714189 PR
110926731 PR
3113804 sC
61206493 PR
77441751 PR
442206070 SP
61990844 PR
413454034 PR
19387372 PR
71850218 PR
75240210 PR
68102189 PR
100749432 PR
30111915 PR
72750381 PR
61990844 PR
79721069 PR
413454034 PR
105342942 PR
82178724 PR
85260413 PR
13962421 PR
15186429 PR
61206493 PR
54739575 PR
75282044 PR
70657104 PR
107735216 PR
96754078 PR
413454034 PR

PONTUACAO
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Geografia (Pessoa c/Def.)
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Geografia
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Fisica

Fisica

Filosofia (Pessoa c/Def.)
Filosofia
Filosofia
Filosofia
Filosofia
Filosofia
Filosofia

Ensino Religioso
Educagdo Fisica (Pessoa c/Def.)
Educacédo Fisica
Educacdo Fisica
Educacédo Fisica
Educacdo Fisica
Ciéncias (Pessoa c/Def.)
Ciéncias
Ciéncias
Biologia
Biologia

Arte (Pessoa c/Def.)
Arte

Arte

Sociologia
Portugués
Portugués
Matemédtica
Matematica
Histoéria
Histoéria
Histoéria
Geografia
Filosofia
Filosofia

Ensino Religioso
Ensino Religioso
Educacédo Fisica
Educacdo Fisica
Educacdo Fisica
Educacdo Fisica
Biologia

Arte

Sociologia
Quimica
Portugués (Pessoa c/Def.)
Portugués
Portugués
Portugués
Portugués
Portugués
Matemédtica
Matematica
Matematica
Matemédtica
Histoéria
Histoéria
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ANDRESSA CARNEIRO MARCHIORATO
REGINA NOVAES EUGENIO DA SILVA
EDERSON CESCONETTO

VERA DE GOES LIPIENSKI

ADELIR SILVA

PATRICK EDUARDO DA SILVA FERREIRA
CARLA SANTOS LEME

DANILO DA SILVA

MARIA DE FATIMA KASECKER

VANIA MARIA SOUZA DA VEIGA SABER
DANILO DA SILVA

JOSE MAURICIO DISARO FARIA
RODOLFO COBBE DIAS

VIKTOR STOJCZAN JUNIOR

JOEL FERNANDES DE MATTOS

ELI MAILDE

MARIA FERNANDA BASTOS DA SILVA
ELI MAILDE

SIMONE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

JOAO RODRIGO LAPSKY

JONATAS RODRIGUES MEDEIROS
FRANCIELLE DOS SANTOS

ADELIR SILVA

SAMARA DE LIMA FERNANDEAS

SAMARA DE LIMA FERNANDEAS
LUCIANA DE ARAUJO

LEANDRO ROBERTO MOREIRA

FERNANDA ROSA DOS PASSOS

DANILO DA SILVA

DANILO DA SILVA

PAULA LARISSA PEREIRA DA CRUZ
URSULA TOMAL

GISELA SERTORIO BUENO DE CAMARGO
ALEXSANDRA VIDAL DOS PASSOS
CARLOS ROBERTO DE SOUZA JUNIOR
ALEXSANDRA VIDAL DOS PASSOS
MARCELO BOTURA SOUZA

DIOMAR CALDA LEDUR

RENATA CHIMANSKI CORADELI

DENISE DALESSANDRO

DULCE MAGDA DE MELO

MARCELO BOTURA SOUZA

RONAINE LINEANEA HEGELE

LINA TERRA NEGRAO

SUELI APARECIDA DA SILVA

THIANA KENER CHEIRAN

CRISTINA MATTEUS LEITE

MARIA ROSANGELA DOS SANTOS

LINA TERRA NEGRAO

MARCIA ANTUNES MOREIRA

LILIAN DE FATIMA URMANN DURE
ELIANE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
FERNANDA MAKSIMIUK DALOMBA
ROBSON DE CASTRO VIANA

SIMONE APARECIDA DE ANDRADE ANTUNES
SILVIA VALERIA LEMOS FELICIANO
LUCIANO REIS NETTO

PAULA DA SILVA LARANJEIRA DE SOUZA
RENATA PUCCI

ELAINE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

CELIA MARIA PORTO

CAROLINA RODELO FONTES RAMOS
PAULA DA SILVA LARANJEIRA DE SOUZA
MARCIO FERRI DUTRA

ROGERIO DUARTE FERREIRA DOS REIS
ALEXANDRE NAVARRO FONSECA
HENRIQUE FEDATTO DE SOUSA

SILAS ALBERTO CASSIANO PEREIRA
ROBSON APARECIDO DOS SANTOS

72223314 PR
15190272 PR
69020259 PR
30011082 PR
52312132 PR
4779644 PA

413454034 PR
103095590 PR
20822775 PR
7918062 PR

103095590 PR
20559930 sp

71050505 PR
34912319 PR
61206493 PR
48489265 PR
12662777 PR
48489265 PR
90424696 PR
95626904 PR
110926731 PR
92041107 PR
52312132 PR
80332084 PR
80332084 PR
62403950 PR
98997555 PR
100050676 PR
103095590 PR
103095590 PR
86896346 PR
63084832 PR
442206070 SP
72392078 PR
104254837 PR
72392078 PR
105477724 PR
80610416 PR
96764383 PR
52677190 PR
37692670 PR
105477724 PR
67173260 PR
44468719 PR
31691982 PR
35627111 PR
67195795 PR
67508149 PR
44468719 PR
128041028 PR
49730748 PR
001680018 Ms
79143340 PR
86297736 PR
76790094 PR
49161646 PR
164143051 sp
108340479 PR
59532774 PR
132082286 PR
78216549 PR
46790411 scC

108340479 PR
69776051 PR
59959719 PR
437738735 SP
99392444 PR
56850821 PR
77803513 PR
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Histoéria
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Geografia
Geografia
Fisica

Fisica
Filosofia
Filosofia
Filosofia
Filosofia
Ensino Religioso
Ensino Religioso
Educacédo Fisica
Educacédo Fisica
Educacédo Fisica
Ciéncias
Ciéncias
Biologia
Biologia

Arte

Arte

Arte

Sociologia
Quimica

Quimica
Portugués
Portugués
Portugués
Matemédtica
Matemédtica
Matemédtica
Histoéria
Histoéria
Histéria
Histoéria
Histoéria
Histoéria
Geografia
Geografia
Geografia
Geografia
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Arte (Pessoa c/Def.)
Arte

Arte
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EDUARDO JOSE ANTUNES
LARISSA ROCHA DO AMARAL

LUCIANE BLUM

EDI CARLOS ANTONIO MARQUES DA COSTA
MAYKON DA SILVA JUSTINO FERREIRA
RICARDO SILVA ROSA

MARCIO JASOM PEREIRA

CARLA VERDEROCE TRAMONTIN

MARLENE SIMOES DOS SANTOS

CREUZA CARDOSO MIRANDA

EDINEIA DA SILVA VISOTO OLIVEIRA
ANALU FELIX IGARASHI

PATRICIA DAMACENO

AILTON SUZINI FILHO

LUIZ EDUARDO GOSLEN OLIVEIRA

EBER MORENO VIEIRA

LINIMAR AGUIAR FERNANDES

ANA MARIA DA LUZ

FERNANDA CARVALHO SIMEAO

ELZO KERSON RAVANELLI

CARLOS EDUARDO GOMES NASCIMENTO
WAGNER MORONI MILLEO DE CASTRO
LUZINETE DO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
CLEUZA LUCAS DOS SANTOS

VALQUIRIA DE MORAES SILVA

CAMILA FABIANO DE FREITAS
ROSANGELA ARAUJO

RAYLANE TRENTIN ZORZENON

PAOLA BEATRIZ SANCHES

VALERIA APARECIDA GUERMANDI SARAIVA
MAGDA JORGE BERNABE FERREIRA

DIEGO FERNANDO CROCO

NATALINA DE SOUZA

PAMELA DANIELA PAIXAO CALIXTO
BEATRIZ MOREIRA DA SILVA

GISLAINE SOUZA COQUEIRO

CLEUZA LUCAS DOS SANTOS

HERONDY DOUGLAS DO NASCIMENTO BARBOSA
VANESSA DE SOUZA LUBKE

MARIA DAS DORES BERNARDO

LARISSA SANTANDER BRANDAO DE ANDRADE
RAFAEL AUGUSTO MILACK

MAGDA JORGE BERNABE FERREIRA
JESIEL CARRARA

GLAUCIA APARECIDA SANTOS FERREIRA
SEBASTIANA DA SILVA DE ANDRADE
SIMONE GONZALES DA SILVA VERRENGIA
AURORA NOVATO CORREIA

RITA DE CASSIA RODRIGUES

MAGDA JORGE BERNABE FERREIRA

VANIA APARECIDA SACCO

ANIELLY GALEGO DE OLIVEIRA

ANDRE LUIS SCHMIDT DA SILVA

VANIA APARECIDA SACCO

EDNILSON CLAYTON ROGERIO

BEATRIZ IGNATIUS NOGUEIRA

BEATRIZ IGNATIUS NOGUEIRA

DRIELLE SUGIGAN

85783238 PR
459681059 sp
69553176 PR
464572393 SP
88318722 PR
131958013 PR
103270855 PR
75804776 PR
21877611 PR
71022358 PR
83189185 PR
58797561 PR
56258060 PR
130963838 PR
88440765 PR
63289701 PR
124347556 PR
76718407 PR
100460122 PR
78153342 PR
92841839 PR
38654314 PR
1238645 PE
49174730 PR
83596422 PR
106937974 PR
58986208 PR
101896323 PR
108299509 PR
82830740 PR
35075097 PR
322650094 Sp
22500040 PR
95711456 PR
80825048 PR
91950030 PR
49174730 PR
86058308 PR
79816922 PR
41567767 PR
1242381 MS
84877557 PR
35075097 PR
81058563 PR
67278950 PR
35908552 PR
9149546 PR
14729577 PR
55442495 PR
35075097 PR
90712861 PR
88920368 PR
104182348 PR
90712861 PR
262136661 SP
75344643 PR
75344643 PR
100735822 PR



